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DRAUGHT & BOTTLES

DRAUGHT

GUINNESS STOUT
CARLSBERG LAGER
ROCKSHORE LIGHT
BULMERS CIDER

CRAFT BEERS

FIVE LAMPS LARGER
FIVE LAMPS RED ALE
FIVE LAMPS PALE ALE
HOP HOUSE LAGER

SOFT DRINKS

COKE

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

FANTA ORANGE
FANTA LEMON
SPRITE

STLL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

PT

6.30
6.80
6.50
6.80

PT
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.50

GLS

3.50
4.10
4.10
4.10

GLS
4.10
4.10
4.10

4.10

BTL
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

BOTTLE BEERS

HENIKEN

HOP HOUSE 13

CORONA

ROCKSHORE LIGHT
COORS LIGHT
KOPPERBERG MIX FRUIT
CARLSBER 0.0%

MIXERS

FEVER TREE TONIC

FEVER TREE TONIC LIGHT
FEVER TREE SODA WATER
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE
FEVER TREE CITRUS
FRUICE ORANGE JUICE
FRUICE APPLE JUICE
FRUICE CRANBERRY JUICE

BTL
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.00
5.50

BTL
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

COOLER & ALCOPOP

WEST COAST COOLER
WEST COAST COOLER ROSE
WKD BLUE

SMIRNOFF ICE

BTL
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
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COCKTAIL MENU

VODKA

ESPRESSO MARTINA

Vanilla Vodka, Java Republic Espresso Coffee,
Borghetti Coffee Liquer

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur,
Passionfruit Purée, Prosecco Shot on the side

COSMOPOLITAN

Ketel One Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice,
Cranberry Juice

GIN

AVIATION

Aviation Gin, Créme de Violette, Maraschino
Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice

FRENCH 75

Tanqueray 10, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar
Syrup, Topped with Prosecco

NEGRONI

Tanqueray Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari,
Orange Bitters, Orange Zest for Garnish

Y

12

13

13

12

WHISKEY & BRANDY

OLD FASHIONED

Bulleit Bourbon, Sugar Syrup, Angostura
Bitters, Orange Bitters, Orange Zest

WHISKEY SOUR

Bulleit Bourbon, Freshly Squeezed Lemon
Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White

SIDECAR

Hennessy Cognac, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon
Juice with a Lemon Twist

12

13

13

RUM

MOJITO

Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint Leaves,
Topped with Soda or Sprite - your choice!

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI

Bacardi, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Strawberry Purée

BUBBLES

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Fresh Orange

TEQUILA

MARGHERITA

Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice

MOCKTAILS

NOJITO

Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint, Crushed
Ice, Topped with Soda or Sprite - your choice!

CAFE OLD FASHIONED

Cold Brew Coffee, Maple Syrup, Aromatic Bitters,
Orange Bitters, Garnished w ith Orange Zest Peel

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI

Fresh Lime Juice, Strawberry Purée, Crushed Ice

11

12

10
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SPIRITS MENU

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON

TULLAMORE DUE
PADDYS

ROE & CO

BUSHMILLS RED

ST PATRICKS
CONNEMARA PEATED
GREEN SPOT

YELLOW SPOT

THE IRISH MAN

WEST CORK 65%

BLACK BUSH

WRITERS TEARS

THE DEAD RABBIT
GLENDALOUGH
TEELINGS SMALL BATCH
TEELINGS SINGLE GRAIN
TEELINGS SINGLE MALT

GIN

CORK DRY GIN

BOMBAY GIN

GORDONS GIN

GORDONS PINK GIN
GLENDALOUGH ROSE GIN
MOR HANDCRAFTED GIN
CLASSIC GIN IRISH POTATO
TANQUERAY 10 GIN
HENDRICKS GIN
GUNPOWDER GIN
AVIATION GIN

MONKEY 47 GIN

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
6.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
8.00
8.00
8.50
6.00
7.50
8.50

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
10.50

LIQUEURS

TIA-MARIA
BAILEYS

MARTINI
DUBLINER
AMARETTO
PEACH SCHNAPPS
LIMONCELLO

SCOTCH WHISKEY

TEACHERS

FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR

VODKA & RUM

SMIRNOFF VODKA
KETTLE ONE VODKA
BACARDI RUM

CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM
KRAKEN RUM

MALIBU RUM

AMERICAN/CANAD

SOUTHERN COMFORT
JACK DANIELS
BULLIT BOURBON
BULLIT 95 RYE

EVAN WILLIAMS

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

5.50

6.50

8.00
12.00

6.00
7.00
6.00
6.50
6.50
6.50

AN

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
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WINE MENU

WHITE E g D

MACABEO 65 8 24
Marques de Verdellano, Spain.

Fruity, lasting ending, elegant, fresh &

tasty with apple and pineapple aromas

SAUVIGNON BLANC 75 9 28
Saint Marc Reserve, France

Crisp and fresh with intense

aromas of citrus and exotic fruits

SAUVIGNON BLANC 7 85 26

Camino del Ray Reserve, Chile.
Captures the unmistakeable
green freshness of the grape.

PICPOUL DE PINET 7 85 26

Demaine Delsol, France

Lively & fresh with equal acidity &
roundness. Fruity & floral nose
with hawthorn & lime tree notes

PINOT GRIGIO 8 95 30
Gabriella, Italy.

Mouth-watering, delicate,

citrusy, dry with tangy finish with

hints of nuts & toasted bread.

CHARDONNAY 8 95 30
Shottesbrooke, Australia

Fruit flavours dominate the palate

with tight grained oak providing

background & complexity.

SOAVE - - 36

San Antonio, Italy
Well-balanced, fruity, fresh &
lingering with delicate bouquet of
flowers.

SAUVIGNON BLANC - - 32

Rabbit Island, New Zealand
Fresh & vibrant with crisp varietal
characters & beautiful mineral acidity

ROSE

PETITES JAMELLES 65 8 24

Grenache, Languedoc, France
Fresh & delicious with scents &
flavours of strawberries.

WHISPERING ANGEL 30

Cotes de Provence, France

Smooth and creamy on the palate with red fruit, fresh
herbs and tangy pink grapefruit notes. Enhanced by a
vein of vibrant and clean minerality which makes the
flavours complex through layers of fresh fruit

RED E @

TEMPRANILLO 65 8 24

Marques de Verdellano, Spain
Intense black cherry. Great fruit and
berry jam aromas with a touch of cacoa.

MERLOT 7.5 9 28

Saint Marc Reserve, France
Supple wine with silky tannins. Intense
aromas of red fruits & spices

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 7 85 26
Camino del Ray Reserve, Chille.

Packed with blackcurrants,

blackberries & spice with refreshing

acidity and fine tannins.

MALBEC 75 9 28
Santa Ana, Argentina

Black pepper and floral notes on the

nose, a full bodied & rich palate with

flavours of dark currents & sweet spice.

SANGIOVESE 85 10 34
Farnio Montepulciano, Italy

Fruity, medium-bodied, giving a lovely

balance of ripe fruit and freshness. Rich

notes of rose petals, cherry and plum

SHIRAZ

Heathcote, Australia

Dark berry fruit and gentle pepper
spices create a smooth & elegant Shiraz

BORDEAUX - - 35

Chateau Puynard, France
A pleasant nose of red fruits, wild blueberries

and peony flowers. Well balanced, with an
overall harmony and a long aromatic finish.

FLEURIE - - 42
Lupe Cholet, France
On the palate, it is full-fleshed with good body

and a very well balanced background.
1
/ D LP D
S ’ -
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CHAMPAGNE MOET - - 65
France

Distinguished by a bright fruitiness with notes of green
apple and white flowers. The enticing palate is enhanced
by fine bubbles and it's elegant maturity is revealed in
notes of brioche and wheat

RIALTO PROSECCO

Veneto, Italy.

A light fresh wine that has a nicely
balanced structure, lightly floral
aromas and attractive fruit flavours.

BUBBLES

85 - 32
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PREMIUM IRISH WHISKEYS

RED BREAST 12 YEAR 10.50

NOSE - AROMAS OF CREME CARAMEL, TOFFEE AND DRIED FRUITS WITH SOME TOUCHES OF SPICE AND COFFEE
PALATE - RICH AND OILY ON THE PALATE WITH FLAVOURS OF DRIED FRUITS, ROASTED NUTS AND EXOTIC SPICES.
FINISH LONG,SPICY AND WARM

RED BREAST 15 YEAR 18.50

NOSE - ROASTED NUTS, DRIED FRUITS, APRICOTS AND DATES AND FRUIT CAKE.
PALATE - COMPLEX WITH RICH DRIED FRUITS, ROASTED NUTS, ORANGE PEEL, EXOTIC SPICES AND CHOCOLATE.
FINISH TOASTED OAK

TEELING REVIVAL 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT 15.50

NOSE - AROMAS OF LEMON CAKE, APRICOT, PINEAPPLE, VANILLA, HONEY AND WHITE GRAPES. SOFT AND FRUITY
WITHOUT ANY HARSH OAKINESS.
PALATE - INTENSELY FRUITY AND REFRESHING WITH FLAVOURS OF PINEAPPLE, WHITE GRAPES, APRICOT, LEMON
AND HONEY. THE FINISH BECOMES JUST A LITTLE OAKY WITH SOME SUBTLE SPICE.

TEELING 24 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT 35.00

NOSE - A NICE MIX OF LEMON, BOILED SWEETS, LINSEED OIL, WAXED JACKETS, MARSHMALLOW, ORANGE PEEL
AND PINEAPPLE.
PALATE - SMOOTH AND A LITTLE SWEET WITH A SLIGHT GREEN, HERBACEOUS AND BITTERSWEET FLAVOUR.
FLAVOURS OF LIME, LEMON, APRICOTS AND SOME GENTLE SPICED NOTES. THE FINISH REVEALS WAXY
CHARACTERS AND HINTS OF LINSEED AND BEES WAX.

JAMESON 18 YEAR OLD 18.00

NOSE - AROMATIC OILS WITH A TOUCH OF WOOD AND SPICY TOFFEE.

PALATE - WONDERFULLY MELLOW AND SMOOTH, A MOUTHFUL OF COMPLEX FLAVOURS -TOFFEE, SPICE, HINTS
OF WOOD AND LEATHER, GENTLE SHERRY NUTTINESS AND VANILLA. FINISH: A LONG LINGERING FINISH CARRIES
THE THEME OF THE WOOD, SPICE AND TOFFEE RIGHT THROUGH TO THE END.

MIDLETON VERY RARE 20.00

NOSE - OPENS WITH A DELICATE FLORAL PERFUME CLOSELY FOLLOWED BY ROASTED COFFEE BEANS, SALTED
CARAMEL AND HONEYCOMB COMING TO THE FORE. HINTS OF NECTARINES THAT LINGER IN THE BACKGROUND
EVOLVE OVER TIME ALONG WITH FRESHLY GRATED GINGER AND NUTMEG SPICE. THE AMERICAN OAK PROVIDES

STRUCTURE THROUGHOUT, RANGING IN DEPTH FROM FRESH WOODLAND NOTES TO AGED CHARRED OAK.

PALATE - BAKED ORCHARD FRUITS WITH A TOUCH OF LIME ZEST AND KIWI. MILD POT STILL SPICES CONTINUE TO
BUILD ALONG WITH SOFT WAVES OF VANILLA, SWEET COFFEE LIQUEUR AND COCOA POWDER. THE TEXTURE
INITIALLY ROUND AND FULL, GAINS ADDITIONAL WOOD SPICES WITH A DELICATE TOUCH OF CLOVE OIL AND

NUTMEG ADDING A MILD HEAT, GIVING BALANCE TO THE SWEETNESS.
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DRINKS MENU

GUINNESS STOUT
BULMERS CIDER
CARLSBERG LAGER
FIVE LAMPS LARGER
FIVE LAMPS RED ALE
FIVE LAMPS PALE ALE
ROCKSHORE LIGHT
HOP HOUSE LAGER

GIN

CORK DRY GIN
BOMBAY GIN
GORDONS GIN
GORDONS PINK GIN
TANQUERAY 10 GIN
HENDRICKS GIN
GUNPOWDER GIN
MONKEY 47 GIN

PT GLS
6.30 3.50
6.80 4.10
6.80 4.10
6.80 4.10
6.80 4.10
6.80 4.10
6.50 4.10
6.50 4.10

T
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
10.50

SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF VODKA 6.00
KETTLE ONE VODKA 7.00
BACARDI RUM 6.00
CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM 6.50
KRAKEN RUM 6.50
MALIBU 6.50

AMERICAN/CANADIAN

SOUTHERN COMFORT
JACK DANIELS

7.00
7.00

WHISKEYS
JAMESON WHISKEY 6.00
BLACK BUSH WHISKEY 7.00
TULLAMORE DEW WHISKEY 6.00
BUSHMILLS WHISKEY 6.50
GREEN SPOT WHISKEY 7.50
YELLOW SPOT WHISKEY 8.50
TEELINGS SMALL BATCH WHISKEY 6.00
TEELINGS SINGLE GRAIN WHISKEY 7.50
TEELINGS SINGLE MALT WHISKEY 8.50
SCOTCH WHISKY )

TEACHERS SCOTCH 5.50
FAMOUS GROUSE SCOTCH 6.50

GLENFIDDICH SCOTCH 12 YEAR

LIQUEURS

TIA-MARIA
BAILEYS

MARTINI
DUBLINER
AMARETTO
PEACH SCHNAPPS
LIMONCELLO

SOFTS & MIXERS

COKE /DIET /ZERO

7UP

FANTA ORANGE

FRUICE ORANGE /APPLE /CRANBERRY
FEVER TREE TONIC/SODA/GINGER ALE
STILL/SPARKLING WATER

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00




