

DRAUGHT & BOTTLES

DRAUGHT

	PT	GLS
GUINNESS STOUT	6.30	3.50
CARLSBERG LAGER	6.80	4.10
ROCKSHORE LIGHT	6.50	4.10
BULMERS CIDER	6.80	4.10

CRAFT BEERS

	PT	GLS
FIVE LAMPS LARGER	6.80	4.10
FIVE LAMPS RED ALE	6.80	4.10
FIVE LAMPS PALE ALE	6.80	4.10
HOP HOUSE LAGER	6.50	4.10

SOFT DRINKS

ΓL
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

BOTTLE BEERS

	BTL
HENIKEN	6.50
HOP HOUSE 13	6.50
CORONA	6.50
ROCKSHORE LIGHT	6.50
COORS LIGHT	6.50
KOPPERBERG MIX FRUIT	7.00
CARLSBER 0.0%	5.50

MIXERS

	BTL
FEVER TREE TONIC	3.00
FEVER TREE TONIC LIGHT	3.00
FEVER TREE SODA WATER	3.00
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	3.00
FEVER TREE CITRUS	3.00
FRUICE ORANGE JUICE	3.00
FRUICE APPLE JUICE	3.00
FRUICE CRANBERRY JUICE	3.00

COOLER & ALCOPOP

	BTL
WEST COAST COOLER	6.50
WEST COAST COOLER ROSE	6.50
WKD BLUE	6.50
SMIRNOFF ICE	6.50



COCKTAIL MENU

VODKA		RUM	
ESPRESSO MARTINA Vanilla Vodka, Java Republic Espresso Coffee, Borghetti Coffee Liquer	12	MOJITO Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint Leaves, Topped with Soda or Sprite - your choice!	11
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Passionfruit Purée, Prosecco Shot on the side	13	STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI Bacardi, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Strawberry Purée	12
COSMOPOLITAN Ketel One Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice	10		
Cramberry Juice		BUBBLES	82
GIN		APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Fresh Orange	10
AVIATION Aviation Gin, Crème de Violette, Maraschino Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice	13	Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Presil Oralige	
FRENCH 75 Tanqueray 10, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Topped with Prosecco	13	TEQUILA	
NEGRONI Tanqueray Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Orange Bitters, Orange Zest for Garnish	12	MARGHERITA Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice	11
WHISKEY & BRAN	DY	MOCKTAILS	
OLD FASHIONED Bulleit Bourbon, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters, Orange Zest	12	NOJITO Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint, Crushed Ice, Topped with Soda or Sprite - your choice!	7
WHISKEY SOUR Bulleit Bourbon, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White	13	CAFÉ OLD FASHIONED Cold Brew Coffee, Maple Syrup, Aromatic Bitters, Orange Bitters, Garnished w ith Orange Zest Peel	7
SIDECAR Hennessy Cognac, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice with a Lemon Twist	13	VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI Fresh Lime Juice, Strawberry Purée, Crushed Ice	7



SPIRITS MENU

8.50

6.00

7.50

8.50

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON 6.00 **TULLAMORE DUE** 6.00 **PADDYS** 6.00 **ROE & CO** 6.00 **BUSHMILLS RED** 6.50 ST PATRICKS 6.50 **CONNEMARA PEATED** 7.50 GREEN SPOT 7.50 **YELLOW SPOT** 7.50 THE IRISH MAN 7.50 **WEST CORK 65%** 7.50 **BLACK BUSH** 7.50 WRITERS TEARS 8.00 THE DEAD RABBIT 8.00

GIN

GLENDALOUGH

TEELINGS SMALL BATCH

TEELINGS SINGLE GRAIN

TEELINGS SINGLE MALT

CORK DRY GIN	6.00
	6.00
BOMBAY GIN	6.00
GORDONS GIN	6.00
GORDONS PINK GIN	6.50
GLENDALOUGH ROSE GIN	7.50
MOR HANDCRAFTED GIN	7.50
CLASSIC GIN IRISH POTATO	7.50
TANQUERAY 10 GIN	7.50
HENDRICKS GIN	7.50
GUNPOWDER GIN	7.50
AVIATION GIN	7.50
MONKEY 47 GIN	10.50

LIQUEURS

TIA-MARIA	6.00
BAILEYS	6.00
MARTINI	6.00
DUBLINER	6.00
AMARETTO	6.00
PEACH SCHNAPPS	6.00
LIMONCELLO	6.00

SCOTCH WHISKEY

TEACHERS	5.50
FAMOUS GROUSE	6.50
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR	8.00
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR	12.00

VODKA & RUM

CMIDNOEE VODICA	6.00
SMIRNOFF VODKA	6.00
KETTLE ONE VODKA	7.00
BACARDI RUM	6.00
CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM	6.50
KRAKEN RUM	6.50
MALIBU RUM	6.50

AMERICAN/CANADIAN

SOUTHERN COMFORT	7.00
JACK DANIELS	7.00
BULLIT BOURBON	7.00
BULLIT 95 RYE	7.00
EVAN WILLIAMS	7.00



WINE MENU

WHITE	9			RED	9			
MACABEO Marques de Verdellano, Spain. Fruity, lasting ending, elegant, fresh & tasty with apple and pineapple aromas	6.5	8	24	TEMPRANILLO Marques de Verdellano, Spain Intense black cherry. Great fruit and berry jam aromas with a touch of cacoa	6.5	8	24	
SAUVIGNON BLANC Saint Marc Reserve, France Crisp and fresh with intense aromas of citrus and exotic fruits	7.5	9	28	MERLOT Saint Marc Reserve, France Supple wine with silky tannins. Intense aromas of red fruits & spices	7.5	9	28	
SAUVIGNON BLANC Camino del Ray Reserve, Chile. Captures the unmistakeable green freshness of the grape.	7	8.5	26	CABERNET SAUVIGNON Camino del Ray Reserve, Chille. Packed with blackcurrants, blackberries & spice with refreshing	7	8.5	26	
PICPOUL DE PINET Demaine Delsol, France Lively & fresh with equal acidity & roundness. Fruity & floral nose with hawthorn & lime tree notes	7	8.5	26	acidity and fine tannins. MALBEC Santa Ana, Argentina Black pepper and floral notes on the nose, a full bodied & rich palate with	7.5	9	28	
PINOT GRIGIO Gabriella, Italy. Mouth-watering, delicate, citrusy, dry with tangy finish with hints of nuts & toasted bread.	8	9.5	30	flavours of dark currents & sweet spice SANGIOVESE Farnio Montepulciano, Italy Fruity, medium-bodied, giving a lovely balance of ripe fruit and freshness. Ric	8.5	10	34	
CHARDONNAY Shottesbrooke, Australia Fruit flavours dominate the palate with tight grained oak providing background & complexity.	8	9.5	30	notes of rose petals, cherry and plum SHIRAZ Heathcote, Australia Dark berry fruit and gentle pepper spices create a smooth & elegant Shira	7	8.5	20	
SOAVE San Antonio, Italy Well-balanced, fruity, fresh & lingering with delicate bouquet of flowers.	-	-	36	BORDEAUX Chateau Puynard, France A pleasant nose of red fruits, wild blueber and peony flowers. Well balanced, with a	- rries n	-	3	
SAUVIGNON BLANC Rabbit Island, New Zealand Fresh & vibrant with crisp varietal characters & beautiful mineral acidity	-	-	32	overall harmony and a long aromatic finis FLEURIE Lupe Cholet, France On the palate, it is full-fleshed with good and a very well balanced background.	-	-	42	
ROSÉ	<u></u>			BUBBLES	9			
PETITES JAMELLES Grenache, Languedoc, France Fresh & delicious with scents & flavours of strawberries.	6.5	8	24	CHAMPAGNE MOET 6 France Distinguished by a bright fruitiness with notes of green apple and white flowers. The enticing palate is enhance by fine bubbles and it's elegant maturity is revealed in				
WHISPERING ANGEL Cotes de Provence, France Smooth and creamy on the palate with herbs and tangy pink grapefruit notes.				notes of brioche and wheat RIALTO PROSECCO Veneto, Italy. A light fresh wine that has a nicely	8.5		32	

herbs and tangy pink grapefruit notes. Enhanced by a

vein of vibrant and clean minerality which makes the

flavours complex through layers of fresh fruit

A light fresh wine that has a nicely

aromas and attractive fruit flavours.

balanced structure, lightly floral



PREMIUM IRISH WHISKEYS

RED BREAST 12 YEAR

10.50

NOSE - AROMAS OF CRÈME CARAMEL, TOFFEE AND DRIED FRUITS WITH SOME TOUCHES OF SPICE AND COFFEE PALATE - RICH AND OILY ON THE PALATE WITH FLAVOURS OF DRIED FRUITS, ROASTED NUTS AND EXOTIC SPICES. FINISH LONG, SPICY AND WARM

RED BREAST 15 YEAR

18.50

NOSE - ROASTED NUTS, DRIED FRUITS, APRICOTS AND DATES AND FRUIT CAKE.
PALATE - COMPLEX WITH RICH DRIED FRUITS, ROASTED NUTS, ORANGE PEEL, EXOTIC SPICES AND CHOCOLATE.
FINISH TOASTED OAK

TEELING REVIVAL 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

15.50

NOSE - AROMAS OF LEMON CAKE, APRICOT, PINEAPPLE, VANILLA, HONEY AND WHITE GRAPES. SOFT AND FRUITY WITHOUT ANY HARSH OAKINESS.

PALATE - INTENSELY FRUITY AND REFRESHING WITH FLAVOURS OF PINEAPPLE, WHITE GRAPES, APRICOT, LEMON AND HONEY. THE FINISH BECOMES JUST A LITTLE OAKY WITH SOME SUBTLE SPICE.

TEELING 24 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

35.00

NOSE - A NICE MIX OF LEMON, BOILED SWEETS, LINSEED OIL, WAXED JACKETS, MARSHMALLOW, ORANGE PEEL AND PINEAPPLE.

PALATE - SMOOTH AND A LITTLE SWEET WITH A SLIGHT GREEN, HERBACEOUS AND BITTERSWEET FLAVOUR. FLAVOURS OF LIME, LEMON, APRICOTS AND SOME GENTLE SPICED NOTES. THE FINISH REVEALS WAXY CHARACTERS AND HINTS OF LINSEED AND BEES WAX.

JAMESON 18 YEAR OLD

18.00

NOSE - AROMATIC OILS WITH A TOUCH OF WOOD AND SPICY TOFFEE.

PALATE - WONDERFULLY MELLOW AND SMOOTH, A MOUTHFUL OF COMPLEX FLAVOURS -TOFFEE, SPICE, HINTS OF WOOD AND LEATHER, GENTLE SHERRY NUTTINESS AND VANILLA. FINISH: A LONG LINGERING FINISH CARRIES THE THEME OF THE WOOD, SPICE AND TOFFEE RIGHT THROUGH TO THE END.

MIDLETON VERY RARE

20.00

NOSE - OPENS WITH A DELICATE FLORAL PERFUME CLOSELY FOLLOWED BY ROASTED COFFEE BEANS, SALTED CARAMEL AND HONEYCOMB COMING TO THE FORE. HINTS OF NECTARINES THAT LINGER IN THE BACKGROUND EVOLVE OVER TIME ALONG WITH FRESHLY GRATED GINGER AND NUTMEG SPICE. THE AMERICAN OAK PROVIDES STRUCTURE THROUGHOUT, RANGING IN DEPTH FROM FRESH WOODLAND NOTES TO AGED CHARRED OAK.

PALATE - BAKED ORCHARD FRUITS WITH A TOUCH OF LIME ZEST AND KIWI. MILD POT STILL SPICES CONTINUE TO

PALATE - BAKED ORCHARD FRUITS WITH A TOUCH OF LIME ZEST AND KIWI. MILD POT STILL SPICES CONTINUE TO BUILD ALONG WITH SOFT WAVES OF VANILLA, SWEET COFFEE LIQUEUR AND COCOA POWDER. THE TEXTURE INITIALLY ROUND AND FULL, GAINS ADDITIONAL WOOD SPICES WITH A DELICATE TOUCH OF CLOVE OIL AND NUTMEG ADDING A MILD HEAT, GIVING BALANCE TO THE SWEETNESS.



DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT		Ô	WHISKEYS	
	PT	GLS	JAMESON WHISKEY	6.00
GUINNESS STOUT	6.30	3.50	BLACK BUSH WHISKEY	7.00
BULMERS CIDER	6.80	4.10	TULLAMORE DEW WHISKEY	6.00
CARLSBERG LAGER	6.80	4.10	BUSHMILLS WHISKEY	6.50
FIVE LAMPS LARGER	6.80	4.10	GREEN SPOT WHISKEY	7.50
FIVE LAMPS RED ALE	6.80	4.10	YELLOW SPOT WHISKEY	8.50
FIVE LAMPS PALE ALE	6.80	4.10	TEELINGS SMALL BATCH WHISKEY	6.00
ROCKSHORE LIGHT	6.50	4.10	TEELINGS SINGLE GRAIN WHISKEY	7.50
HOP HOUSE LAGER	6.50	4.10	TEELINGS SINGLE MALT WHISKEY	8.50
GIN		Gin	SCOTCH WHISKY	
CORK DRY GIN		6.00	TEACHERS SCOTCH	5.50
BOMBAY GIN		6.00	FAMOUS GROUSE SCOTCH	6.50
GORDONS GIN		6.00	GLENFIDDICH SCOTCH 12 YEAR	8.00
GORDONS PINK GIN		6.50	LIOHEHDS	
TANQUERAY 10 GIN		7.50	LIQUEURS	tegudo
HENDRICKS GIN		7.50	TIA-MARIA	6.00
GUNPOWDER GIN		7.50	BAILEYS	6.00
MONKEY 47 GIN		10.50	MARTINI	6.00
			DUBLINER	6.00
SPIRITS			AMARETTO	6.00
			PEACH SCHNAPPS	6.00
SMIRNOFF VODKA		6.00	LIMONCELLO	6.00
KETTLE ONE VODKA		7.00	SOFTS & MIXERS	A
BACARDI RUM		6.00		U
CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM		6.50	COKE/DIET/ZERO	3.00
KRAKEN RUM		6.50	7UP	3.00
MALIBU	–	6.50	FANTA ORANGE	3.00
AMERICAN/CA	NADI	AN	FRUICE ORANGE/APPLE/CRANBERRY	3.00
SOUTHEDN COMEONT		7.00	FEVER TREE TONIC/SODA/GINGER ALE	3.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT		7.00	FEVER TREE TONIC/ SODA/ GINGER ALE	3.00

7.00

STILL/SPARKLING WATER

3.00

JACK DANIELS